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PPFL/SE/2024-2025/042 November 04, 2024
To,

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited

25th Floor, P.J Towers, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001 Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051

Scrip Code: 542907 Scrip Symbol: PRINCEPIPE

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Conference Call for Analyst and Investors

We write to inform you for dissemination of the information that a conference Call for Analyst and
Investors is scheduled on Friday, November 08,2024 at 10:30 hours IST hosted by ICICI Securities
on behalf of the Company following the announcement of Company’s Un-audited Standalone Financial
Result for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2024.

The Details of the Q2 FY 25 results Conference Call are enclosed in the annexure.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

SHAILESH prinsean -
K BHASKAR 2024.11.04 13:16:10

+05'30'

Shailesh K. Bhaskar
Company Secretary & Compliance
FCS: 13188

Encl. as above.
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ﬂlClClSecur/ties

is pleased to invite you to the

Q2FY25 Results Conference call
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Prince Pipes and Fittings Ltd.

Represented by
Mr. Parag Chheda, Joint Managing Director

Mr. Nihar Chheda, Vice President Strategy
Mr. Anand Gupta, Chief Financial Officer
Mr. Karl Kolah, Head Investor Relations

on

Friday, November 8, 2024
at 10:30 hours (IST)

Diamond Pass registration link:
Copy this URL in your browser: Link

Call Co-ordinator:
Mr. Jaideep Goswami, Head of Equities: Email: Jaideep.goswami@icicisecurities.com
Mr. Arun Baid: Phone: +91 22 6807 7235, e-mail: arun.baid@icicisecurities.com

Mr. Sohil Kaura: Phone: +91 22 6807 7416, e-mail: sohil.kaura@icicisecurities.com

Mr. Karl Kolah, Investor Relations, Prince Pipes and Fittings Ltd.
Phone: +91 98330 10478: e-mail: khk@princepipes.com

For any clarification, please contact:

Mr. Rushad Kapadia: Phone: +91 22 6807 7334, e-mail: rushad.kapadia@icicisecurities.com

Ms. Minali Ginwala: Phone: +91 22 6807 7454, e-mail: minali.ginwala@icicisecurities.com

Ms. Seema Sehgal: Phone: +91 11 4221 8511, e-mail: seema.sehgal@icicisecurities.com
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